Multiaxis integrated servo drives for
PacDrive 3 automation solution
Lexium 62 ILM
Catalog | October 2024
Discover Lexium
Advanced motion control and robotics

5
Type code,
references
Lexium 62 ILM
Multiaxis integrated servo drives for PacDrive 3
automation solution
Lexium 62 ILM integrated servo drive – type code
ILM ppp p p p p p 0 000
Internal
000= Standard
Variant
0= Standard
Holding brake
A= Without holding brake
F= With holding brake
Encoder
1= Absolute single-turn 128 Sin/Cos periods per revolution
2= Absolute multi-turn 128 Sin/Cos periods per revolution
Shaft
0= Smooth shaft, without shaft seal
1= Parallel key, without shaft seal
2= Smooth shaft, with shaft seal, IP65
3= Parallel key, with shaft seal, IP65
Winding type
P= Standard
M= Optimized in terms of torque (available only with ILM1401)
Length (number of stacks)
1= 1 stack
2= 2 stacks
3= 3 stacks
Flange size
070= 70 mm / 2.756 in.
100= 100 mm / 3.937in.
140= 140 mm / 5.512 in.
Family
ILM= integrated Lexium servo modules
Lexium 62 ILM integrated drive – references
Designation Rated